STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED INSURANCE CO LIMITED
Registration No. and Date of Registration with the IRDA: 129 / 16.Mar.2006

FORM NL-26 - CLAIMS INFORMATION - GI SM Table I

Insurer : Star Health and Allied Insurance Co Ltd

Solvency for the quarter ended as on 31.03.2020
Required solvency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims

Rs In Lakhs

Item No.|

Description

PREMIUM

CLAIM

Gross
Premium

Net Premium

Gross Incurred
claim

Net Incurred
Claim

RSM-1

RSM-2

RSM

Fire

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Laibilities

Rural

OR[N |WIN|-

Health

6,86,514.18

5,23,947.46

4,04,360.70

3,08,742.67

1,04,789.49

92,622.80

1,04,789.49

1

(=]

Others

Total

6,86,514.18

5,23,947.46

4,04,360.70

3,08,742.67

1,04,789.49

92,622.80

1,04,789.49




