STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED INSURANCE CO LIMITED

Registration No. and Date of Registration with the IRDA : 129 / 16.Mar.2006

FORM NL-26 - CLAIMS INFORMATION - GI SM Table I

Insurer: Star Health and Allied Insurance Co Ltd

Solvency for the quarter ended as on 31.03.2020

Required solvency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims

Rs In Lakhs

require	a solvency margin							NS III LUNIIS
Item No.	. Description	PREMIUM		CLAIM				
		Gross Premium	Net Premium	Gross Incurred claim	Net Incurred Claim	RSM-1	RSM-2	RSM
1	Fire	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Marine Cargo	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Marine Hull	-	-	-	-	-	-	=
4	Motor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Engineering	-	-	-	-	-	-	=
6	Aviation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Laibilities	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Rural	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Health	6,86,514.18	5,23,947.46	4,04,360.70	3,08,742.67	1,04,789.49	92,622.80	1,04,789.49
10	Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	6,86,514.18	5,23,947.46	4,04,360.70	3,08,742.67	1,04,789.49	92,622.80	1,04,789.49